
MONTSANT BIKE 2021
Resultats - 20/06/2021 22:19:00

EXTREME & ADVENTURE 79 Km
MARGALEF CABACÉS CARTOIXA CORNUDELLA

Dorsal Nom Cognom Categoria Club Equip CABACÉS CARTOIXA CORNUDELLA META TOTAL

1 140 MARIN RUZAFA RUBEN ADVENTURE H Gabibike Cambrils 0:44:55 0:45:16 0:36:46 1:00:53 3:07:50
2 25 BONFILL COLOME JORDI EXTREME H Fabregues bicicletes 0:50:47 0:57:45 0:46:47 0:55:58 3:31:17
3 69 JUAN FRAN TORRES MONTIEL / MARC FOCHS CAELLES EBIKE H Montepenarubia Costa MARJU TEAM 0:46:33 0:56:31 1:13:31 0:36:56 3:33:31
4 27 CAPDEVILA BELIO CARLES EXTREME H Club Ciclista Soses 0:54:31 1:01:34 0:41:19 1:00:45 3:38:09
5 63 ESPUIS REL JAUME EXTREME H BIKETRIAL COSTA DAUR 0:53:58 0:59:25 0:48:46 1:00:04 3:42:13
6 47 ARMENGOL CASTELLVI CARLOS EXTREME H Ratpenat 0:56:32 0:58:23 0:46:41 1:06:16 3:47:52
7 135 PLAZA ROBLEDILLO JAVIER ADVENTURE H Ccbike race Reus 0:57:34 1:03:47 0:43:35 1:08:02 3:52:58
8 60 RIVERO TERRADAS DAVID EXTREME H Club Ciclista Dosriu 0:56:39 1:07:04 0:48:24 1:05:29 3:57:36
9 71 QUIM HERNANDEZ / MARCOS OLIVES SANTAÑES EXTREME TEAM H Club Esportiu Gesser MARCOS JOAQUIM 0:58:50 1:17:05 0:44:54 0:59:12 4:00:01

10 49 ALBORCH SEUBA GERARD EXTREME H Club Ciclista Dosriu 0:56:39 1:11:10 0:48:44 1:04:24 4:00:57
11 53 BALANYA LLADÓ DANIEL EXTREME H - 0:56:05 1:12:59 0:44:27 1:08:56 4:02:27
12 50 RUIZ COTES JUAN EXTREME H Club Ciclista Dosriu 1:00:19 1:07:51 0:48:41 1:07:15 4:04:06
13 65 LUCAS FORES AGUILERA / YAGO FAURA FERNANDEZ EXTREME TEAM H FRABREGUES BICICLETA TERRES DE L'EBRE 0:56:49 1:13:03 0:47:41 1:09:12 4:06:45
14 122 CASAS ROIG JORDI ADVENTURE H Btt francoli 0:58:48 1:02:49 0:58:06 1:08:52 4:08:35
15 117 FERNÀNDEZ LÓPEZ JORDI ADVENTURE H Missa de vuit 0:59:09 1:20:13 0:44:43 1:05:16 4:09:21
16 160 ALBERT SANS REIG / DANIEL MONTALBAN GASCON ADVENTURE TEAM H MISSA DE VUIT MISSA DE VUIT 0:59:18 1:20:11 0:44:43 1:05:17 4:09:29
17 21 DÍEZ ANTOLÍN ALBERTO EXTREME H Penya Ciclista Baix 0:58:01 1:08:29 0:45:20 1:21:14 4:13:04
18 133 GAYAN DEL POYO EDUARDO ADVENTURE H Medina Bikes 0:58:45 1:14:59 0:46:51 1:12:32 4:13:07
19 91 DIAZ MARTINEZ ABEL EXTREME H Independent 1:00:21 1:11:18 0:47:11 1:15:02 4:13:52
20 104 TORRENTS MASQUE JORDI ADVENTURE H CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA 0:59:43 1:18:03 0:46:53 1:10:05 4:14:44
21 75 JOSEP MARIA LLUIS RODRIGUEZ / XAVI QUERAL FORCADELL EXTREME TEAM H BTT MONTBIKE XAVI JOSEP MARIA 1:00:55 1:14:42 0:49:39 1:11:06 4:16:22
22 12 GUIÑON ANDREU DAVID EXTREME H Penya Ciclista Baix 0:57:37 1:16:53 0:45:40 1:21:16 4:21:26
23 115 GURRIZ VELEZ DANIEL ADVENTURE H Mdb Bike team 0:59:43 1:17:42 0:47:20 1:18:45 4:23:30
24 143 DURAN RODRIGUEZ MILA ADVENTURE D Trc Aresta Camp Base 1:04:23 1:13:56 0:50:31 1:15:47 4:24:37
25 67 FRANCESC FILIP MATA / JULIÀ FONT VALL EXTREME TEAM H De cal esgavellat ESTIL FITNESS AMB UN PAR 0:58:40 1:28:33 0:45:37 1:11:50 4:24:40
26 139 MESTRES ANGLES ANTON MARIA EBIKE H Maspujols 0:59:12 1:04:17 0:52:32 1:30:15 4:26:16
27 153 ANDREU FONTANET PEGUEROLES / JOSEP VIÑAS ROSALES / GERARD ANDREU GABRIEL ADVENTURE TEAM H C. C. Jesus JPKOM TEAM 0:59:50 1:24:02 0:49:14 1:15:13 4:28:19
28 131 FÀBREGUES GARCÍA PERE ADVENTURE H Matxacuca 0:56:12 1:20:46 0:51:22 1:20:50 4:29:10
29 85 POL TARRIDA CAPDEVILA / ALBERT FERRER SERRANO / JOAN MANEL LINARES RUIZ EXTREME TEAM H Bicis Esteve ELS EMBOIRATS 1:06:27 1:28:17 0:58:38 1:17:06 4:50:28
30 138 CID BALAZOTE ADRIÀ ADVENTURE H Club Ciclista Riba-r 1:01:31 1:24:33 0:54:19 1:34:08 4:54:31
31 146 NADAL DIOCARES ANDREU ADVENTURE H Club Ciclista la Vil 1:04:44 1:28:54 0:56:08 1:26:29 4:56:15
32 145 DOMÈNECH GÒRRIZ POL ADVENTURE H - 1:04:41 1:28:59 0:55:49 1:26:50 4:56:19
33 180 ALBERT ROIG CANELA / ORIOL LLURBA AIXALÀ ADVENTURE TEAM H BICICLETA RIUDECOLS CLUB BICICLETA RIUDECOLS 1:02:03 1:42:50 0:54:37 1:17:01 4:56:31
34 174 FAUSTO PONCE BUXENS / ERICA ESTRADERA CABALLERO ADVENTURE TEAM X BTTerra BTTERRA 1:08:21 1:21:59 0:57:24 1:29:23 4:57:07
35 147 FRANQUET BONET CARLOS ADVENTURE H - 1:04:45 1:29:55 0:55:57 1:26:47 4:57:24
36 148 BARCELÓ FERRÉ PERE ADVENTURE H - 1:04:37 1:30:50 0:56:04 1:26:16 4:57:47
37 121 BAIGES LEÓN ALBERT ADVENTURE H JEMELAKEN TEAM 1:02:44 1:43:39 1:02:52 1:09:59 4:59:14
38 11 VENDRELL CIURANA JOSEP MARIA EXTREME H BTT Montblanc 0:59:04 1:04:36 1:01:25 1:54:41 4:59:46
39 106 FONT ALDAZ MARC ADVENTURE H - 1:22:11 1:20:13 0:57:16 1:24:50 5:04:30
40 137 VILELLA VILANOVA CARLES ADVENTURE H A.C. d?Alforja 1:07:58 1:27:07 0:54:16 1:37:42 5:07:03
41 105 FONT ALDAZ ALBERT ADVENTURE H - 1:22:16 1:32:31 0:57:25 1:24:52 5:17:04
42 42 ROCHA MAS TAVI EXTREME H Open Natura 1:17:37 1:32:54 1:06:46 1:29:13 5:26:30
43 30 ALEGRE HOSPITAL FABIAN EXTREME H Open Natura 1:17:36 1:32:22 1:07:22 1:29:21 5:26:41
44 2 VILALTA MASDEU ANDREU EXTREME H Btt Francolí 1:14:56 1:17:44 1:01:14 1:54:38 5:28:32
45 167 JACINT ESPELTA PRIME / FERRAN CANALS PINYOL ADVENTURE TEAM H Jemelaken team GEMELAKEN TEAM 1:17:46 1:43:50 1:03:17 1:30:27 5:35:20
46 156 ESTHER QUILEZ MIRET / JORDI AIXALA TIRADO ADVENTURE TEAM X ASSOC ASPARDENYA ALC ESTHER JORDI 1:15:06 1:48:21 1:01:47 1:30:47 5:36:01
47 185 MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ TONI ADVENTURE H Independent 1:14:24 2:07:44 0:59:38 1:21:39 5:43:25
48 110 SÁNCHEZ SEGOVIA JOSÉ ADVENTURE H C.C.Bike Ghost Rider 1:14:22 2:07:46 0:59:36 1:23:05 5:44:49
49 162 DAVID GENÉ NOLLA / JORDI MESTRES SOLÀ / TONI VALLRIBERA CORTS ADVENTURE TEAM H Barrigots BARRIGOTS 1:32:49 1:57:28 1:04:56 1:32:55 6:08:08
50 101 CARME MASQUÉ CAMPRUBI / CRISTIAN PICOLA CORCOY ADVENTURE H PICOLAMASQUE 1:30:46 1:56:12 1:17:20 1:57:00 6:41:18
51 109 LOPES SILVA NOEMIA ADVENTURE D The Bike Village 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
52 125 ALMARCHA ADELL ESTEVE ADVENTURE H Jemelaken Team 1:01:56 1:43:36 - 1:08:13 -



53 149 PLANS GARCIA XAVI ADVENTURE H alone team 1:00:29 1:13:44 0:54:14 - -
54 108 RUIZ FERNANDEZ GONZALO ADVENTURE H starbike 1:20:12 1:29:04 - 6:06:22 -
55 119 SALA FARRE ALBERT ADVENTURE H Centre Excursionista 1:12:56 1:18:24 - 5:33:37 -
56 120 TOLO PALLARES JOAQUIM ADVENTURE H -- 1:12:58 1:22:53 - 5:34:06 -
57 126 ALCOVERRO FALCÓ SERGIO ADVENTURE H CCEEX 1:08:20 1:24:07 - 5:46:56 -
58 144 GARCIA PRIETO JESUS ADVENTURE H Independiente 1:15:09 1:54:55 - 0:00:00 -
59 182 NICOLAE CONSTANTIN ROBERT ADVENTURE H Pozo team POZO TEAM 0:50:35 - 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
60 184 DEL POZO DOMINGO ANGEL ADVENTURE H Pozo team POZO TEAM 0:46:41 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
61 123 LOPEZOSA LAPLANA PEDRO ADVENTURE H Btt La Canonja 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
62 124 ASENSIO GARCÍA FRAN ADVENTURE H Club BTT La Canonja 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
63 141 NAVEROS ARBOL JOAN ADVENTURE H Biking Point 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
64 142 CERDA VICENS ALBERT ADVENTURE H DOW 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:15:23 -
65 186 GIMÉNEZ ORTIZ XAVI ADVENTURE H 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
66 178 JORGE GOMEZ PEREZ / EDGAR ARANEGA MARTORELL ADVENTURE TEAM H Biking Point BIKING POINT BUENOS 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
67 172 ANNA LAREDO QUESADA / RUBEN LÓPEZ LÓPEZ ADVENTURE TEAM X Cepenedescostadaurad CEPCD 1:29:09 2:15:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
68 158 DIEGO VIGIL SÀNCHEZ / XAVIER DOMÍNGUEZ MARTÍ EBIKE H Ktmxulino TRIO BTT - 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
69 9 ARANDA MARTIN JOSE LUIS EXTREME H C.C. Sprint Bike 1:14:02 1:46:13 - 1:15:15 -
70 41 SERRA GILI GENIS EXTREME H MASSALCOREIG BIKE RA 1:08:01 1:27:45 - 1:23:38 -
71 44 PUJOL BAÑOS OSCAR EXTREME H Club Ciclista Seròs 1:02:50 1:20:35 - 0:34:36 -
72 55 ARGELAGUER MARTÍNEZ ROGER EXTREME H 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU 0:46:26 0:49:48 - 0:52:24 -
73 13 LOMBARDO PERIES JOSEP EXTREME H TRACK TEAM C.C.B 1:07:49 1:32:46 - 5:33:30 -
74 15 RICART FARRERONS GERARD EXTREME H CCAG 1:08:45 1:32:43 - 5:34:11 -
75 48 YEBENES GARCÍA PACO EXTREME H Club Ciclista Vilall 1:03:25 1:18:24 - 5:25:18 -
76 28 PEREZ ECHEVERRIA OTTO EXTREME H Club Atletic Borges 1:18:05 1:52:22 - 0:00:00 -
77 33 VILCHEZ MUNUERA FRANCISCO JOSÉ EXTREME H Ghost Bike Rider 0:56:24 1:15:33 - 5:25:31 -
78 51 OLIVARES ORTIZ TOMAS EXTREME H Club Ciclista Vilall 1:02:38 1:18:19 - 5:25:18 -
79 56 HIDALGO FERNANDEZ JUAN EXTREME H Viladecans triatlo 1:09:24 1:35:14 - 0:00:00 -
80 18 OSETE BUSELI QUIM EXTREME H Patxanguerus d'Alfor 0:54:25 1:21:15 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
81 52 SANS SABANES DAVID EXTREME H CC Arbeca 0:57:21 1:28:55 0:00:00 5:54:45 -
82 64 ARGILES BAULO DAVID EXTREME H CC Arbeca 1:02:02 1:28:47 0:00:00 5:54:43 -
83 1 PÉREZ LÓPEZ FERNANDO EXTREME H OLYMPIA CYCLES CLUB 0:59:22 - 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
84 31 CIURANA GASULL RICARD EXTREME H AE Blancafort 0:58:30 - 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
85 32 CIURANA GASULL DAVID EXTREME H Bici 3.0 CC 0:51:03 - 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
86 19 FRANCESCH BADELL SALVADOR EXTREME H Penya Ciclista Baix 0:57:57 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
87 23 GÜELL SANMARTIN ANTON EXTREME H OLYMPIA CYCLES CLUB 1:10:09 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
88 39 CHAVERO LÓPEZ AGUSTÍN EXTREME H OLYMPIA CYCLES CLUB 1:13:05 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
89 40 CHAVERO LLEÓ AGUSTÍ EXTREME H OLYMPIA CYCLES CLUB 1:13:11 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
90 45 REY SANCHEZ JESUS EXTREME H Gas a l'eina 0:56:04 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
91 46 OLIVARES DE LA CRUZ LUIS M EXTREME H Peta Z 1:11:02 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
92 61 PICADIZO GUILLAUMET ROBERT EXTREME H Plabike 0:55:42 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
93 62 CAÑELLAS GARRIGASAIT BERNAT EXTREME H 73Team 0:54:31 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
94 24 RIBOSA DE GRACIA JAUME EXTREME H Directbike 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
95 26 FUGUET MARGELI JESSAEL EXTREME H Biking Point 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
96 54 AZNAR CEBRIÁN JOSEP Mª EXTREME H 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
97 92 GALLEGO BARANDIARAN URKO EXTREME H Independent 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
98 73 LLUÍS SERENA PUJOLS / MIGUEL ANGEL MORENO ORTIZ EXTREME TEAM H C.E.Callús LLUIS MIGUEL 1:04:56 1:22:37 - 1:14:34 -
99 79 CARLES PUJOL  LONCÀ / SERGI PORTA JOVE EXTREME TEAM H Bici 3.0 CC CORRIOLS BIKER 2 1:00:35 1:20:13 - 0:35:07 -

100 77 JORDI PALENCIA PRATS / DAVID BARBECHO GRIMALDOS EXTREME TEAM H Corriols Bikers CORRIOLS BIKER 1:17:35 1:52:50 0:00:00 0:00:00 -

EXTREME H 79 Km
MARGALEF CABACÉS CARTOIXA CORNUDELLA

Dorsal Nom Cognom Categoria Club Equip CABACÉS CARTOIXA CORNUDELLA META TOTAL

1 25 BONFILL COLOME JORDI EXTREME H Fabregues bicicletes 0:50:47 0:57:45 0:46:47 0:55:58 3:31:17
2 27 CAPDEVILA BELIO CARLES EXTREME H Club Ciclista Soses 0:54:31 1:01:34 0:41:19 1:00:45 3:38:09
3 63 ESPUIS REL JAUME EXTREME H BIKETRIAL COSTA DAUR 0:53:58 0:59:25 0:48:46 1:00:04 3:42:13
4 47 ARMENGOL CASTELLVI CARLOS EXTREME H Ratpenat 0:56:32 0:58:23 0:46:41 1:06:16 3:47:52
5 60 RIVERO TERRADAS DAVID EXTREME H Club Ciclista Dosriu 0:56:39 1:07:04 0:48:24 1:05:29 3:57:36
6 49 ALBORCH SEUBA GERARD EXTREME H Club Ciclista Dosriu 0:56:39 1:11:10 0:48:44 1:04:24 4:00:57



7 53 BALANYA LLADÓ DANIEL EXTREME H - 0:56:05 1:12:59 0:44:27 1:08:56 4:02:27
8 50 RUIZ COTES JUAN EXTREME H Club Ciclista Dosriu 1:00:19 1:07:51 0:48:41 1:07:15 4:04:06
9 21 DÍEZ ANTOLÍN ALBERTO EXTREME H Penya Ciclista Baix 0:58:01 1:08:29 0:45:20 1:21:14 4:13:04

10 91 DIAZ MARTINEZ ABEL EXTREME H Independent 1:00:21 1:11:18 0:47:11 1:15:02 4:13:52
11 12 GUIÑON ANDREU DAVID EXTREME H Penya Ciclista Baix 0:57:37 1:16:53 0:45:40 1:21:16 4:21:26
12 11 VENDRELL CIURANA JOSEP MARIA EXTREME H BTT Montblanc 0:59:04 1:04:36 1:01:25 1:54:41 4:59:46
13 42 ROCHA MAS TAVI EXTREME H Open Natura 1:17:37 1:32:54 1:06:46 1:29:13 5:26:30
14 30 ALEGRE HOSPITAL FABIAN EXTREME H Open Natura 1:17:36 1:32:22 1:07:22 1:29:21 5:26:41
15 2 VILALTA MASDEU ANDREU EXTREME H Btt Francolí 1:14:56 1:17:44 1:01:14 1:54:38 5:28:32
16 9 ARANDA MARTIN JOSE LUIS EXTREME H C.C. Sprint Bike 1:14:02 1:46:13 - 1:15:15 -
17 41 SERRA GILI GENIS EXTREME H MASSALCOREIG BIKE RA 1:08:01 1:27:45 - 1:23:38 -
18 44 PUJOL BAÑOS OSCAR EXTREME H Club Ciclista Seròs 1:02:50 1:20:35 - 0:34:36 -
19 55 ARGELAGUER MARTÍNEZ ROGER EXTREME H 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU 0:46:26 0:49:48 - 0:52:24 -
20 13 LOMBARDO PERIES JOSEP EXTREME H TRACK TEAM C.C.B 1:07:49 1:32:46 - 5:33:30 -
21 15 RICART FARRERONS GERARD EXTREME H CCAG 1:08:45 1:32:43 - 5:34:11 -
22 48 YEBENES GARCÍA PACO EXTREME H Club Ciclista Vilall 1:03:25 1:18:24 - 5:25:18 -
23 28 PEREZ ECHEVERRIA OTTO EXTREME H Club Atletic Borges 1:18:05 1:52:22 - 0:00:00 -
24 33 VILCHEZ MUNUERA FRANCISCO JOSÉ EXTREME H Ghost Bike Rider 0:56:24 1:15:33 - 5:25:31 -
25 51 OLIVARES ORTIZ TOMAS EXTREME H Club Ciclista Vilall 1:02:38 1:18:19 - 5:25:18 -
26 56 HIDALGO FERNANDEZ JUAN EXTREME H Viladecans triatlo 1:09:24 1:35:14 - 0:00:00 -
27 18 OSETE BUSELI QUIM EXTREME H Patxanguerus d'Alfor 0:54:25 1:21:15 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
28 52 SANS SABANES DAVID EXTREME H CC Arbeca 0:57:21 1:28:55 0:00:00 5:54:45 -
29 64 ARGILES BAULO DAVID EXTREME H CC Arbeca 1:02:02 1:28:47 0:00:00 5:54:43 -
30 1 PÉREZ LÓPEZ FERNANDO EXTREME H OLYMPIA CYCLES CLUB 0:59:22 - 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
31 31 CIURANA GASULL RICARD EXTREME H AE Blancafort 0:58:30 - 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
32 32 CIURANA GASULL DAVID EXTREME H Bici 3.0 CC 0:51:03 - 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
33 19 FRANCESCH BADELL SALVADOR EXTREME H Penya Ciclista Baix 0:57:57 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
34 23 GÜELL SANMARTIN ANTON EXTREME H OLYMPIA CYCLES CLUB 1:10:09 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
35 39 CHAVERO LÓPEZ AGUSTÍN EXTREME H OLYMPIA CYCLES CLUB 1:13:05 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
36 40 CHAVERO LLEÓ AGUSTÍ EXTREME H OLYMPIA CYCLES CLUB 1:13:11 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
37 45 REY SANCHEZ JESUS EXTREME H Gas a l'eina 0:56:04 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
38 46 OLIVARES DE LA CRUZ LUIS M EXTREME H Peta Z 1:11:02 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
39 61 PICADIZO GUILLAUMET ROBERT EXTREME H Plabike 0:55:42 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
40 62 CAÑELLAS GARRIGASAIT BERNAT EXTREME H 73Team 0:54:31 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
41 24 RIBOSA DE GRACIA JAUME EXTREME H Directbike 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
42 26 FUGUET MARGELI JESSAEL EXTREME H Biking Point 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
43 54 AZNAR CEBRIÁN JOSEP Mª EXTREME H 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
44 92 GALLEGO BARANDIARAN URKO EXTREME H Independent 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -

EXTREME TEAM H 79 Km
MARGALEF CABACÉS CARTOIXA CORNUDELLA

Dorsal Nom Cognom Categoria Club Equip CABACÉS CARTOIXA CORNUDELLA META TOTAL

1 71 QUIM HERNANDEZ / MARCOS OLIVES SANTAÑES EXTREME TEAM H Club Esportiu Gesser MARCOS JOAQUIM 0:58:50 1:17:05 0:44:54 0:59:12 4:00:01
2 65 LUCAS FORES AGUILERA / YAGO FAURA FERNANDEZ EXTREME TEAM H FRABREGUES BICICLETA TERRES DE L'EBRE 0:56:49 1:13:03 0:47:41 1:09:12 4:06:45
3 75 JOSEP MARIA LLUIS RODRIGUEZ / XAVI QUERAL FORCADELL EXTREME TEAM H BTT MONTBIKE XAVI JOSEP MARIA 1:00:55 1:14:42 0:49:39 1:11:06 4:16:22
4 67 FRANCESC FILIP MATA / JULIÀ FONT VALL EXTREME TEAM H De cal esgavellat ESTIL FITNESS AMB UN PAR 0:58:40 1:28:33 0:45:37 1:11:50 4:24:40
5 85 POL TARRIDA CAPDEVILA / ALBERT FERRER SERRANO / JOAN MANEL LINARES RUIZ EXTREME TEAM H Bicis Esteve ELS EMBOIRATS 1:06:27 1:28:17 0:58:38 1:17:06 4:50:28
6 73 LLUÍS SERENA PUJOLS / MIGUEL ANGEL MORENO ORTIZ EXTREME TEAM H C.E.Callús LLUIS MIGUEL 1:04:56 1:22:37 - 1:14:34 -
7 79 CARLES PUJOL  LONCÀ / SERGI PORTA JOVE EXTREME TEAM H Bici 3.0 CC CORRIOLS BIKER 2 1:00:35 1:20:13 - 0:35:07 -
8 77 JORDI PALENCIA PRATS / DAVID BARBECHO GRIMALDOS EXTREME TEAM H Corriols Bikers CORRIOLS BIKER 1:17:35 1:52:50 0:00:00 0:00:00 -

ADVENTURE H 79 Km
MARGALEF CABACÉS CARTOIXA CORNUDELLA

Dorsal Nom Cognom Categoria Club Equip CABACÉS CARTOIXA CORNUDELLA META TOTAL

1 140 MARIN RUZAFA RUBEN ADVENTURE H Gabibike Cambrils 0:44:55 0:45:16 0:36:46 1:00:53 3:07:50
2 135 PLAZA ROBLEDILLO JAVIER ADVENTURE H Ccbike race Reus 0:57:34 1:03:47 0:43:35 1:08:02 3:52:58



3 122 CASAS ROIG JORDI ADVENTURE H Btt francoli 0:58:48 1:02:49 0:58:06 1:08:52 4:08:35
4 117 FERNÀNDEZ LÓPEZ JORDI ADVENTURE H Missa de vuit 0:59:09 1:20:13 0:44:43 1:05:16 4:09:21
5 133 GAYAN DEL POYO EDUARDO ADVENTURE H Medina Bikes 0:58:45 1:14:59 0:46:51 1:12:32 4:13:07
6 104 TORRENTS MASQUE JORDI ADVENTURE H CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA 0:59:43 1:18:03 0:46:53 1:10:05 4:14:44
7 115 GURRIZ VELEZ DANIEL ADVENTURE H Mdb Bike team 0:59:43 1:17:42 0:47:20 1:18:45 4:23:30
8 131 FÀBREGUES GARCÍA PERE ADVENTURE H Matxacuca 0:56:12 1:20:46 0:51:22 1:20:50 4:29:10
9 138 CID BALAZOTE ADRIÀ ADVENTURE H Club Ciclista Riba-r 1:01:31 1:24:33 0:54:19 1:34:08 4:54:31

10 146 NADAL DIOCARES ANDREU ADVENTURE H Club Ciclista la Vil 1:04:44 1:28:54 0:56:08 1:26:29 4:56:15
11 145 DOMÈNECH GÒRRIZ POL ADVENTURE H - 1:04:41 1:28:59 0:55:49 1:26:50 4:56:19
12 147 FRANQUET BONET CARLOS ADVENTURE H - 1:04:45 1:29:55 0:55:57 1:26:47 4:57:24
13 148 BARCELÓ FERRÉ PERE ADVENTURE H - 1:04:37 1:30:50 0:56:04 1:26:16 4:57:47
14 121 BAIGES LEÓN ALBERT ADVENTURE H JEMELAKEN TEAM 1:02:44 1:43:39 1:02:52 1:09:59 4:59:14
15 106 FONT ALDAZ MARC ADVENTURE H - 1:22:11 1:20:13 0:57:16 1:24:50 5:04:30
16 137 VILELLA VILANOVA CARLES ADVENTURE H A.C. d?Alforja 1:07:58 1:27:07 0:54:16 1:37:42 5:07:03
17 105 FONT ALDAZ ALBERT ADVENTURE H - 1:22:16 1:32:31 0:57:25 1:24:52 5:17:04
18 185 MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ TONI ADVENTURE H Independent 1:14:24 2:07:44 0:59:38 1:21:39 5:43:25
19 110 SÁNCHEZ SEGOVIA JOSÉ ADVENTURE H C.C.Bike Ghost Rider 1:14:22 2:07:46 0:59:36 1:23:05 5:44:49
20 101 CARME MASQUÉ CAMPRUBI / CRISTIAN PICOLA CORCOY ADVENTURE H PICOLAMASQUE 1:30:46 1:56:12 1:17:20 1:57:00 6:41:18
21 125 ALMARCHA ADELL ESTEVE ADVENTURE H Jemelaken Team 1:01:56 1:43:36 - 1:08:13 -
22 149 PLANS GARCIA XAVI ADVENTURE H alone team 1:00:29 1:13:44 0:54:14 - -
23 108 RUIZ FERNANDEZ GONZALO ADVENTURE H starbike 1:20:12 1:29:04 - 6:06:22 -
24 119 SALA FARRE ALBERT ADVENTURE H Centre Excursionista 1:12:56 1:18:24 - 5:33:37 -
25 120 TOLO PALLARES JOAQUIM ADVENTURE H -- 1:12:58 1:22:53 - 5:34:06 -
26 126 ALCOVERRO FALCÓ SERGIO ADVENTURE H CCEEX 1:08:20 1:24:07 - 5:46:56 -
27 144 GARCIA PRIETO JESUS ADVENTURE H Independiente 1:15:09 1:54:55 - 0:00:00 -
28 182 NICOLAE CONSTANTIN ROBERT ADVENTURE H Pozo team POZO TEAM 0:50:35 - 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
29 184 DEL POZO DOMINGO ANGEL ADVENTURE H Pozo team POZO TEAM 0:46:41 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
30 123 LOPEZOSA LAPLANA PEDRO ADVENTURE H Btt La Canonja 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
31 124 ASENSIO GARCÍA FRAN ADVENTURE H Club BTT La Canonja 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
32 141 NAVEROS ARBOL JOAN ADVENTURE H Biking Point 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
33 142 CERDA VICENS ALBERT ADVENTURE H DOW 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:15:23 -
34 186 GIMÉNEZ ORTIZ XAVI ADVENTURE H 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -

ADVENTURE D 79 Km
MARGALEF CABACÉS CARTOIXA CORNUDELLA

Dorsal Nom Cognom Categoria Club Equip CABACÉS CARTOIXA CORNUDELLA META TOTAL

1 143 DURAN RODRIGUEZ MILA ADVENTURE D Trc Aresta Camp Base 1:04:23 1:13:56 0:50:31 1:15:47 4:24:37
2 174 ESTRADERA CABALLERO ERICA ADVENTURE TEAM X BTTerra BTTERRA 1:08:21 1:21:59 0:57:24 1:29:23 4:57:07
3 156 QUILEZ MIRET ESTHER ADVENTURE TEAM X ASSOC ASPARDENYA ALC ESTHER JORDI 1:15:06 1:48:21 1:01:47 1:30:47 5:36:01
4 109 LOPES SILVA NOEMIA ADVENTURE D The Bike Village 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -
5 172 LAREDO QUESADA ANNA ADVENTURE TEAM X Cepenedescostadaurad CEPCD 1:29:09 2:15:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 -

ADVENTURE TEAM H 79 Km
MARGALEF CABACÉS CARTOIXA CORNUDELLA

Dorsal Nom Cognom Categoria Club Equip CABACÉS CARTOIXA CORNUDELLA META TOTAL

1 160 ALBERT SANS REIG / DANIEL MONTALBAN GASCON ADVENTURE TEAM H MISSA DE VUIT MISSA DE VUIT 0:59:18 1:20:11 0:44:43 1:05:17 4:09:29
2 153 ANDREU FONTANET PEGUEROLES / JOSEP VIÑAS ROSALES / GERARD ANDREU GABRIEL ADVENTURE TEAM H C. C. Jesus JPKOM TEAM 0:59:50 1:24:02 0:49:14 1:15:13 4:28:19
3 180 ALBERT ROIG CANELA / ORIOL LLURBA AIXALÀ ADVENTURE TEAM H BICICLETA RIUDECOLS CLUB BICICLETA RIUDECOLS 1:02:03 1:42:50 0:54:37 1:17:01 4:56:31
4 167 JACINT ESPELTA PRIME / FERRAN CANALS PINYOL ADVENTURE TEAM H Jemelaken team GEMELAKEN TEAM 1:17:46 1:43:50 1:03:17 1:30:27 5:35:20
5 162 DAVID GENÉ NOLLA / JORDI MESTRES SOLÀ / TONI VALLRIBERA CORTS ADVENTURE TEAM H Barrigots BARRIGOTS 1:32:49 1:57:28 1:04:56 1:32:55 6:08:08
6 178 JORGE GOMEZ PEREZ / EDGAR ARANEGA MARTORELL ADVENTURE TEAM H Biking Point BIKING POINT BUENOS 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -

ADVENTURE TEAM X 79 Km
MARGALEF CABACÉS CARTOIXA CORNUDELLA



Dorsal Nom Cognom Categoria Club Equip CABACÉS CARTOIXA CORNUDELLA META TOTAL

1 174 FAUSTO PONCE BUXENS / ERICA ESTRADERA CABALLERO ADVENTURE TEAM X BTTerra BTTERRA 1:08:21 1:21:59 0:57:24 1:29:23 4:57:07
2 156 ESTHER QUILEZ MIRET / JORDI AIXALA TIRADO ADVENTURE TEAM X ASSOC ASPARDENYA ALC ESTHER JORDI 1:15:06 1:48:21 1:01:47 1:30:47 5:36:01
3 172 ANNA LAREDO QUESADA / RUBEN LÓPEZ LÓPEZ ADVENTURE TEAM X Cepenedescostadaurad CEPCD 1:29:09 2:15:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 -

EBIKE H 79 Km
MARGALEF CABACÉS CARTOIXA CORNUDELLA

Dorsal Nom Cognom Categoria Club Equip CABACÉS CARTOIXA CORNUDELLA META TOTAL

1 69 JUAN FRAN TORRES MONTIEL / MARC FOCHS CAELLES EBIKE H Montepenarubia Costa MARJU TEAM 0:46:33 0:56:31 1:13:31 0:36:56 3:33:31
2 139 MESTRES ANGLES ANTON MARIA EBIKE H Maspujols 0:59:12 1:04:17 0:52:32 1:30:15 4:26:16
3 158 DIEGO VIGIL SÀNCHEZ / XAVIER DOMÍNGUEZ MARTÍ EBIKE H Ktmxulino TRIO BTT - 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 -

OPEN 38 Km

Dorsal Nom Cognom Categoria TOTAL

1 251 GALVAN GONZALEZ JAVI OPEN H 2:02:07
2 289 MASSIP GUZMAN ARNAU OPEN H 2:08:34
3 222 ARIAS NOGUÉS ROBERT OPEN H 2:16:22
4 296 LLUEN LORENTE JORDI OPEN H 2:21:51
5 219 BURGUEÑO RODRIGUEZ FELIPE OPEN H 2:29:05
6 313 CARRASCO ORRIOLS OSCAR OPEN H 2:30:54
7 268 CAELLES JANSÀ ORIOL OPEN H 2:33:14
8 315 MUÑOS BEDOYA ANDRES MAURICIO OPEN H 2:36:45
9 203 ARIAS GIMÉNEZ JOSEP MARIA OPEN EBIKE H 2:47:40

10 300 ALFONSO NAVAS ALAN OPEN H 2:47:57
11 303 LOZANO FERNÁNDEZ IVÁN OPEN H 2:49:43
12 260 FRUTOS GARCIA JOAN RAMON OPEN H 2:53:37
13 311 PEREZ TAIMIL JOSE OPEN H 2:55:58
14 295 PINYOL GUARDIOLA ROGER OPEN H 3:08:55
15 288 ALBESA MARTI CINTA OPEN D 3:09:54
16 287 MARIN OLAYA JOAQUIM OPEN H 3:10:01
17 299 BALLANO MUÑOZ OSCAR OPEN H 3:11:07
18 301 LÓPEZ FONTOURA ADRIÁN OPEN H 3:12:47
19 261 IÑIGUEZ PEREZ ISMAEL OPEN H 3:13:18
20 213 LLAGOSTERA ALBÓ FRANCESC OPEN H 3:13:58
21 294 GORMAZ RIBE POL OPEN H 3:14:05
22 243 RIVERA JAIME CARLOS OPEN H 3:15:17
23 244 CAREAGA HERNÁNDEZ IKER OPEN H 3:21:01
24 263 SÁNCHEZ OROZCO HÉCTOR OPEN H 3:23:30
25 264 LORA SUAREZ ALEJANDRO OPEN H 3:23:38
26 278 AMPOSTA HERNANDEZ EDGAR OPEN H 3:29:56
27 223 GOÑI BORRULL OCTAVI OPEN H 3:31:05
28 293 AXINTE - MARIUS VLADUT OPEN H 3:33:06
29 238 CACHAZO RUBIO PEP OPEN H 3:34:42
30 214 GORMAZ RIBÉ ANNA OPEN D 3:35:28
31 212 GORMAZ CASAÑAS ALBERT OPEN H 3:35:58
32 221 PEÑA ROMERA ALFONSO OPEN H 3:37:24
33 270 CORROCHANO OVEJERO AARON OPEN H 3:38:48
34 277 CURTO ARAGONES ROGER OPEN H 3:52:04
35 312 MONTERO SERRANO ABEL OPEN H 3:57:24
36 320 JIMÉNEZ MORALES ANTONIO OPEN H 3:58:02
37 206 FERRAN PEIG ROGER OPEN H 4:00:24
38 304 ARAGONÈS FONTBOTÉ MARC OPEN H 4:01:26
39 237 BENEITO MERCADÉ JOAN OPEN H 4:06:58



40 245 SANTIAGO MONTESINOS NURIA OPEN D 4:09:56
41 292 MOLES RIVERA POL OPEN H 4:26:11
42 291 LÓPEZ COCA PAU OPEN H 4:27:31
43 286 CASAS JANSÀ BRIGITTE OPEN D 4:33:43
44 224 LIZALDE SENTÍS ESTHER OPEN D 4:59:01
45 239 VENDRELL ROSINÉS ALEIX OPEN H 8:20:24
46 230 CASTRO DENUC LYDIA OPEN D -
47 246 RIBES SERRANO OSCAR OPEN H -
48 247 CASTILLO NOGUÉS EDUARD OPEN H -
49 248 RAMON MARTINEZ ENRIC OPEN H -
50 250 MIRAVALLS LANGARIKA DANI OPEN H -
51 255 FIGUERAS ROSA CRISTIAN OPEN H -
52 275 BLANCO FLORENCIO VICTOR OPEN H -
53 282 PORRO CUESTA RAMON OPEN H -
54 290 SÁNCHEZ VALERO JOAN-ANTON SÁNCH OPEN EBIKE H -
55 314 RUIZ GOMEZ STEEVE OPEN H -
56 316 PANEDÉS MAGRIÑÀ ALEIX OPEN H -
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